
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

08/22/2012

16120

2203

LINDMARK OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

115 E. CALIFORNIA, STE. #370

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73104

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 2  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 40.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 2  40.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

11044 13977 11046 12077 12099 12101 12644 12645

12659 12666 12671 12674 12696 13007 13008 13206

13207 13226 13227 13229 13230 13233 13249 13567

13568 13569 13570 13571 13573 13580 13584 13592

13594 13595 13973 11045

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt_TEST.rpt


